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For Education and Students
Affairs

Summer Course Schedule
For Practical Exams 2021/2022
Day Date 5th 4th " 15t 3rd Z"d ;
C.Hours C.Hours C.Hours C.Hours C.Hours
. 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 P.M 2:00 P.M 3:30 P.M
; Thursday 11/8/2022 Industrial Spectroscopic Pharmaceutics
' Pharmacy(1) identification
Sunday 14/8/2022 Toxycology Therapeutics Pharmacology(1) | Pharmaceutical
analytical
chemistry (1) |
Monday 15/8/2022 Medicinal Pharmacognosy (1) Instrumental Pharmacognosy |
chemistry (1) analysis (2) '
Tuesday 16/8/2022 Clinical Medical Inorganic Phytochemistry Physiology
biochemistry microbiology & chemistry (1)
Immunology
Wednesday | 17/8/2022 Pathology Clinical Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical
; Pharmact Organic chemistry dosage form(2) Organic
g (1) chemistry (3)
§ Thursday 18/8/2022 Quality control Medical Botany Phytochemistry Pharmaceutical
of drug (2) analytical
] chemistry (2)
| Sunday 21/8/2022 | Pharmaceutical Medicinal Anatomy & Parasitology Heterocyclic
biotechnology chemistry (2) histology Chemistry
Monday 22/8/2022 Drug design Pharmacy Pharmacology(2) Biochemistry
practice (1
Tuesday 23/8/2022 Industrial Phytotherapy Pharmaceutical Biochemistry (2) | Pharmaceutical
Pharmacy(2) Organic chemistry dosage form(1)
(2)
Wednesday | 24/8/2022 Medicinal Pharmacology | Physical pharmacy Pharmaceutical Pharmacognosy
chemistry (3) (3) microbiology (3)
Thursday 25/8/2022 Biopharmaceutics
&
pharmacokinetics
. : . |
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